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Matrix 5.2.2 

1. HEI is requested to please provide all the attached documents to be sealed and signed 
by the head of the institute, provided "not verified signature" would not be considered.  

2. Kindly note that the multiple counting for the same student for qualifying the exam 
in this metric would be counted as one. Please relook and provide the correct revise data.  

3. Kindly note that the Exams conducted for job recruitments other than the 
examinations conducted by State / Central Government not to be included / considered. 
Please relook and provide the correct revise data.  

4. Please provide all the documents to be sealed and signed by the head of the institute.  

5. Please provide List of students year-wise for the students who qualified the exams for 
the last five years to be sealed and signed by the head of the institute.  

6. Please provide the list of the students who appearing in the exams for the last five 
years.  

7. Please provide the Qualifying Certificates of the students taking the examination year 
wise under each category to be sealed and signed by the head of the institute. 
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Query 6 LIST OF THE STUDENTS WHO APPEARING 
IN THE EXAMS FOR THE LAST FIVE YEARS 

Sl.no.  Year 
Registration number/roll 

number for the exam 
Names of students selected/ qualified 

 
1 2021 MP03003528 PARINITA NEMA  

2 2021 6001104931 SANDHYA 8889158727 DELHI POLICE  

3 2021 1325 135 GOPAL CARPENTER 9907430925  

4 2021 1325 217 POOJA PAWAR 9752250322  

5 2021 95307405 RAJKUMAR JAISWAL 9009774127  

6 2021 95296053 RAVINDRA VIASHNAV 9617763428  

7 2021 23220700306 VIDHI NEMA 8871808078  

8 2021 95299980 AKHILESH SHARMA 8770961036  

9 2022 6001129288 REENA PARMAR  

10 2022 GA05012023612900U01 JUGALKISHOR MEENA  

11 2021 9001211361919 CHAMAN  

12 2021 9001210542413 ARTI PARMAR  

13 2021 9005210776355 ABHISHEK PARMAR  

14 2021 9002211003117 RAHUL MEWADA  

15 2021 2349012 SITA  

16 2021 9001210519168 SIYARAM PURBIYA  

17 2021 9002210582040 RAM GOAPL LOVEWANSHI  

18 2021 9001210817939 ANUJ JAIN  

19 2021 9005210680086 SAVITA  

20 2021 9001210452392 BHAVANA PARMAR  

21 2021 9001210446138 MOHAN  

22 2021 9002211559457 JYOTI JAISWAL  

23 2019  GA05012254509100100 SANDEEP DHANGAR  

24 2019 GA05082147248100V00 ROHIT PARMAR  

25 2018 GA02062142947400R00 SACHIN KUMAR  

26 2018 LA05012023078000R00 NAROTTAM UPADHYAY  

27 2018 GA03122153837600Y00 SONU PRAJAPAT  

28 2018 GA05031878744200O00 SACHIN  

29 2018 MP1501501116 RADHA SITPARA  

30 2018 SET430338 RADHA SITPARA  

31 2018 1705180515670 RADHA SITPARA  

32 2017 2190375406399 MAHESH RAJPUT  

33 2017 1101561 HIRAMANI SAINY  

34 2017 1090782 BHARTI PARMAR  
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Query 5 LIST OF STUDENTS YEAR-WISE FOR THE 
STUDENTS WHO QUALIFIED THE EXAMS FOR 

THE LAST FIVE YEARS 

Sl.no.  Year 
Registration number/roll 

number for the exam Names of students selected/ qualified 
 

1 2021 MP03003528 PARINITA NEMA  

2 2021 6001104931 SANDHYA 8889158727 DELHI POLICE  

3 2021 1325 135 GOPAL CARPENTER 9907430925  

4 2021 1325 217 POOJA PAWAR 9752250322  

5 2021 95307405 RAJKUMAR JAISWAL 9009774127  

6 2021 95296053 RAVINDRA VIASHNAV 9617763428  

7 2021 23220700306 VIDHI NEMA 8871808078  

8 2021 95299980 AKHILESH SHARMA 8770961036  

9 2022 6001129288 REENA PARMAR  

10 2022 GA05012023612900U01 JUGALKISHOR MEENA  

11 2021 9001211361919 CHAMAN  

12 2021 9001210542413 ARTI PARMAR  

13 2021 9005210776355 ABHISHEK PARMAR  

14 2021 9002211003117 RAHUL MEWADA  

15 2021 2349012 SITA  

16 2021 9001210519168 SIYARAM PURBIYA  

17 2021 9002210582040 RAM GOAPL LOVEWANSHI  

18 2021 9001210817939 ANUJ JAIN  

19 2021 9005210680086 SAVITA  

20 2021 9001210452392 BHAVANA PARMAR  

21 2021 9001210446138 MOHAN  

22 2021 9002211559457 JYOTI JAISWAL  

23 2019  GA05012254509100100S SANDEEP DHANGAR  

24 2019 GA05082147248100V00 ROHIT PARMAR  

25 2018 GA02062142947400R00 SACHIN KUMAR  

26 2018 LA05012023078000R00 NAROTTAM UPADHYAY  

27 2018 GA03122153837600Y00 SONU PRAJAPAT  

28 2018 GA05031878744200O00 SACHIN  

29 2018 MP1501501116 RADHA SITPARA  

30 2018 SET430338 RADHA SITPARA  

31 2018 1705180515670 RADHA SITPARA  

32 2017 2190375406399 MAHESH RAJPUT  

33 2017 1101561 HIRAMANI SAINY  

34 2017 1090782 BHARTI PARMAR  
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Query 7 QUALIFYING CERTIFICATES OF THE 
STUDENTS TAKING THE EXAMINATION YEAR 
WISE UNDER EACH CATEGORY TO BE SEALED 
AND SIGNED BY THE HEAD OF THE INSTITUTE 

YEAR 2021-22 

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ 
international level examinations during the last five years (eg: 
JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 
Services/State government examinations, etc.) 

Sl.no.  Year 
Registration number/roll 

number for the exam Names of students selected/ qualified 

1 2021 MP03003528 PARINITA NEMA 
2 2021 6001104931 SANDHYA 8889158727 DELHI POLICE 
3 2021 1325 135 GOPAL CARPENTER 9907430925 
4 2021 1325 217 POOJA PAWAR 9752250322 
5 2021 95307405 RAJKUMAR JAISWAL 9009774127 
6 2021 95296053 RAVINDRA VIASHNAV 9617763428 
7 2021 23220700306 VIDHI NEMA 8871808078 
8 2021 95299980 AKHILESH SHARMA 8770961036 
9 2022 6001129288 REENA PARMAR 

10 2022 GA05012023612900U01 JUGALKISHOR MEENA 
11 2021 9001211361919 CHAMAN 
12 2021 9001210542413 ARTI PARMAR 
13 2021 9005210776355 ABHISHEK PARMAR 
14 2021 9002211003117 RAHUL MEWADA 
15 2021 2349012 SITA 
16 2021 9001210519168 SIYARAM PURBIYA 
17 2021 9002210582040 RAM GOAPL LOVEWANSHI 
18 2021 9001210817939 ANUJ JAIN 
19 2021 9005210680086 SAVITA 
20 2021 9001210452392 BHAVANA PARMAR 
21 2021 9001210446138 MOHAN 
22 2021 9002211559457 JYOTI JAISWAL 
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1 2021 MP03003528 PARINITA NEMA 
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2 2021 6001104931 SANDHYA 8889158727 DELHI POLICE 
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3 2021 1325 135 GOPAL CARPENTER 9907430925 
4 2021 1325 217 POOJA PAWAR 9752250322 

 

ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF OFFER LETTERS, 
THIS TRANSLATION IS SAME FOR BELOW 

LETTER 
OFFICE OF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

DISTRICT SHAJAPUR MP 
In front of Nityananda Ashram, A.B. Road Shajapur, Tel. 07364-292093 Email deashj@mp.nic.in 

Serial Number / Establishment / U.M.S. Verification / discharge / 2021/1563 Shajapur dated 09.10.2021 
Order 

In order of the order of the Commissioner, Directorate of Public Instruction, Bhopal, orders have been 
circulated for promotion of the following higher secondary teachers. The newly appointed civil servants got 
their records verified before the committee by appearing in the office. Thereafter, the following newly 
appointed civil servants are relieved of work for their parent organization. 
S.no Commissioner 

Directorate of 
Public Education 
Bhopal letter no. 
Dinak and S.S 

Public 
servant's 
name and 
father's 
name 
 

Selected 
subject of 
newly 
appointed 
candidate 

Date of 
Attending 
Office Code: 

Allocated 
school and 
dais 
 

 1325 dated 
06.10.2021 (135) 

Mr. Gopal 
Carpenter 
Father 
Ramchand 
Carpenter 
 

CHEMISTRY 07.10.2021 Govt. HSS 
NANDNI 
23220506529 
 

 1325 dated 
06.10.2021 (196) 

Shri 
Mahendra 
Kumar s/o 
Bapulal 

CHEMISTRY 07.10.2021 Govt. HSS 
MAY 
23220401422 
 

 1325 dated 
06.10.2021 (217) 

Pooja Pawar 
Father 
Devisingh 
Pawar 
 

CHEMISTRY 07.10.2021 GOVT. HSS 
MADANA 
23220402913 
 

The candidate should ensure to give his/her presence to the head of the institution. 
(Abhilash Kumar Chaturvedi)  

District Education Officer  
District Shajapur  
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Education Officer District Shajapur,     Shajapur the 09.10.2021 
Arches / Establishment / U.Ma. Shi. Verification / Dismissal / 2021 1/1060 
And for information towards  copy - 

1. Commissioner, Directorate of Public Instruction, M.P. Bhopal. 2. Joint Director Public Education 
Division Ujjain. Institution Principal Govt. U.M.V. 

2. Cluster Principal 
 

3. And for necessary action. The Complex Principal should also check the original records of the newly 
appointed public servants and send the attestation form in Appendix 1 in 2 copies to the office for 
character verification and 15 days time should also be given to submit the health certificate issued 
from the district hospital. If the health certificate is submitted during the said period 

4. If not done, action will be taken as per rules. 4. Development Block Education Area Shajapur Mohd. 
For information and support towards Barodia, Shujalpur, Kalapipal 

5.  For the personal record of the concerned public servant. Principal Clerk Office Shajapur. 
6. District Education Officer • District Shajapur Education Officer x District Shajapur 
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5 2021 95307405 RAJKUMAR JAISWAL 9009774127 
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6 2021 95296053 RAVINDRA VIASHNAV 9617763428 
7 2021 23220700306 VIDHI NEMA 8871808078 
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8 2021 95299980 AKHILESH SHARMA 8770961036 
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9 2022 6001129288 REENA PARMAR 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

  

Email: hegjnscshushg@mp.gov.in  
Website: https://jnspgcollegeshujalpur.org/  

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU SMRITI GOVERNMENT POST 
GRADUATE COLLEGE, SHUJALPUR 

Dist: Shajapur 

ACCREDITED Grade ‘B’ by Phone No. 07360-244358 

10 2022 GA05012023612900U01 JUGALKISHOR MEENA 
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11 2021 9001211361919 CHAMAN 
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12 2021 9001210542413 ARTI PARMAR 
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13 2021 9005210776355 ABHISHEK PARMAR 
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14 2021 9002211003117 RAHUL MEWADA 
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15 2021 2349012 SITA 
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16 2021 9001210519168 SIYARAM PURBIYA 
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17 2021 9002210582040 RAM GOAPL LOVEWANSHI 
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18 2021 9001210817939 ANUJ JAIN 
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19 2021 9005210680086 SAVITA 
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20 2021 9001210452392 BHAVANA PARMAR 
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21 2021 9001210446138 MOHAN 
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22 2021 9002211559457 JYOTI JAISWAL 
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YEAR 2019-20 
5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ 
international level examinations during the last five years (eg: 
JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 
Services/State government examinations, etc.) 
 

S.No. Year 
Application No./Registration 

No./Roll No. Name 

23 2019  GA05012254509100100S SANDEEP DHANGAR 

24 2019 GA05082147248100V00 ROHIT PARMAR 
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YEAR 2018-19 
5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ 
international level examinations during the last five years (eg: 
JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 
Services/State government examinations, etc.) 

 

S.No. Year 
Application No./Registration 

No./Roll No. Name 

25 2018 GA02062142947400R00 SACHIN KUMAR 
26 2018 LA05012023078000R00 NAROTTAM UPADHYAY 
27 2018 GA03122153837600Y00 SONU PRAJAPAT 
28 2018 GA05031878744200O00 SACHIN 
29 2018 MP1501501116 RADHA SITPARA 
30 2018 SET430338 RADHA SITPARA 
31 2018 1705180515670 RADHA SITPARA 
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YEAR 2017-18 
5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ 
international level examinations during the last five years (eg: 
JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 
Services/State government examinations, etc.) 

S.No. Year 
Application No./Registration 

No./Roll No. 
Name 

32 2017 2190375406399 MAHESH RAJPUT 
33 2017 1101561 HIRAMANI SAINY 
34 2017 1090782 BHARTI PARMAR 

 

ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF ONLY SELECTED 
CANDIDATES  

Office Superintendent of Police, District Sehore (M.P.) 
 

/ / Order // 
 

Constable Recruitment Examination in the year 2017, the following selected candidates will be given Rs.5200-
20200/- Grade Pay 1900 (according to the prescribed matrix 19500-62000 in the 7th pay scale) on the 6th pay 
scale of Constable (GD/Trade) in District Corps Cadre and from time to time Temporarily till further orders 
on dearness allowances and other allowances approved by the government, on probation of 02 years from the 
date of taking the following conditions 
 
The appointment is made under:- 
 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF 
CANDIDATE 

FATHER’S 
NAME  

DOB CASTE ADDRESS 

1 23673697 MAHESH 
KUMAR 
RAJPUT 

GAJRAJ 
SINGH 

08-02-
1996 

UR H NO 160, 
WARD NO 
11 
KUNDIPURA 
HADLAY, 
KALAPIPAL 

2 24170880 HIRAMANI GAJRAJ 
SINGH 

16-06-
1996 

UR VILLAGE 
BOLDA, 
TEHSIL 
SHUJALPUR, 
SHAJAPUR 

3 24159068 BHARTI 
PARMAR 

DINESH 
PARMAR  

24-02-
1996 

OBC VILLAGE 
BOLDA, 
TEHSIL 
SHUJALPUR, 
SHAJAPUR 
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